TO LET A
- ‘ CITADEL324 READY FOR OCCUPATION S

Wolverhampton FULLY FITTED
WITH LIGHTING

= 324,366 sq ft (30,134 sq m) ST

Modern Distribution Centre
GRADE A
View the virtual tour at www.citadel324.co.uk SPECIFICATION
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https://w3w.co/kite.reduce.scans

Citadel Logistics Centre is
strategically located 2 miles from

Junction 10 of the M6 & 6 miles
from Junction 1 of the M5, providing
excellent motorway connectivity.

lts prominence on, and access to, the Black
Country Route (A463) & Black Country
New Road (A4444) further enhance its
credentials as a key hub for both Regional
& National Logistics operations.

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY
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Accommodation

AREA SQ FT Sa M

Warehouse 304,837 28,320
Ground floor offices 5,853 544
First floor offices 5,631 523
Second floor offices 5,631 523
2 storey hub offices 2,414 224
TOTAL 324,366 30,134

A463

To A454 & M6 J10
’ A4444

Black Country New Road

A463
Black Country Route

. £

Gatehouse

3 STOREY
OFFICES

2 STOREY
HUB OFFICES

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY

The modern facility provides a versatile base
specification suited to logistics operations,
further enhanced by a key operational fit-
out that provides cost savings to an incoming
occupier:

clear Two secure yards
working height

dock loading level
doors (2 Euros) access doors
power supply HGV
(5MVA upgrade potential) parking spaces
car Warehouse

parking spaces

Additional staff
lighting

charging A ready
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TENURE

The property is available by way of |I||||'I SVL;\SKHENIL?ENLS B0X4 ((O)) J LL

a new FRI lease on terms to be agreed.
01604 232 555 0121769 0444 property.jll.co.uk

PLANNING
Tom Kimbell James Clements Tom Watkins
The building is suitable for B2 and B8 uses. 07920 005 471 07436 165 015 07917 093 167

tom.kimbell@cushwake.com j.clements@box4realestate.co.uk tom.watkins@jll.com

BUSINESS RATES David Binks Ed Kennerley Will Arnold

The rateable value is available on application. 07973 940 515 07972 187 779 07793 149 886
david.binks@cushwake.com e.kennerley@box4realestate.co.uk will.arnold@jll.com

EPC Nick Spencer Sophie Kettlewell

T 07867 203 610 07801 667 586
The building is rated as A. nick.spencer@cushwake.com sophie.kettlewell@jll.com carve-design.co.uk 16455/19
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